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Class rooms Feedback

Questions 5 4 3 2 1 %
The classroom seating arrangement 158 145 |79 32 33 |76.24
Lighting and ventilation 150 |154 |86 26 31 [76.38
Teaching aid( boards and projectors ) 127|136  |107 (38 |39 |72.26
Adequate carpet area for movement 153 145 |89 28 32 [76.06
Overall classroom environment 147 144 102 |27 (27 |75.97

Campus Safety and Security Feedback

#Questions 5 4 13|12 |1 %

1 |Campus security 202 (141 (70 |12 (17 |82.58

2 |Rapport with students 192 (142 |81 |12 |15 [81.90

3 |Vigilance / alertness of the security personal 195 |142 |74 |15 |16 |81.95

4 |Feeling of Safety within the campus 214 1132 (71 (7 |18 |83.39

5 [Provisions set up at the college to tackle emergency situations 200 |144 (73 (10 |15 |82.81

6 |CCTV 218 |130 |66 |11 |17 |83.57

7 |Fire safety 211 [129 (76 |12 (14 |83.12

8 |Evacuation plan and instruction 205 129 (74 (12 |22 |81.86

Food Court Feedback

#|Questions 5 4 3 2 |1 %
1 |Food options available 110 [104 [122 |41 |67 [66.71
2 |Cleanliness and Hygiene 151 |143 |91 |27 |32 |75.95
3 |Infrastructure and ambience 159 130 |103 (22 |30 |76.49
4 |Courteousness of the Food court staff while serving 175 |128 (89 |26 |26 (78.02
5 |Overall experience 116 (133 |119 |35 |41 |71.17
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Hostel Feedback

# |Questions 5141321 %

1 |Location of hostel from the college building 26 |18 9 |9 (7 |73.62
2 |Hostel dining hall 20 (19 |11 |10 [9 |68.99
3 |Hygiene and cleanliness in Bathrooms , toilets and restrooms 21 |17 (12 |4 |15 |67.25
4  |Availability of Study space 22 |18 |13 |4 |12 |69.86
5 |Recreational facilities 17 |16 |18 |8 |10 |66.38
6 |Availability Warden 16 |13 (13 |10 (17 |60.29
7 |Hostel Security 30 |10 (15 |5 |9 [73.62
8 |Hostel Timings 15 |12 |11 |10 21 |57.10
9 |Health and Medical Emergency provisions 14 |16 (17 |9 |13 |62.61
10 |Overall hostel life experience 14 |11 |23 |9 |12 |61.74

Laboratory Feedback
#|/Questions 51413 (2|1 %
1 |[Lab equipment, technology and infrastructure 144 165 (100 |24 |11 |78.33
2 |Level of upgrading and relevance of lab instruments 155|142 (112 |22 |13 |78.20
3 |Approach of laboratory instructors towards students and assistance given 167 (154 (90 |20 {13 79.91
4 |Learning atmosphere and encouragement for new idea. 168 |145 (103 |15 (13 |79.82
5|Laboratory /other infrastructure available beyond the working hour 174 1124 (101 (27 (18 |78.42
Library Feedback

# Questions 5 4 321 %
1 |Availability of books to meet the university curriculum 210 (130 (83 (11 |10 [83.38
2 |Adequate space for studies and research related works 229 |137 |65 |6 |7 |85.90
3 |The staff provide the needed assistance when asked for 222 |133 |67 (15 |7 |[84.68
4 |Convenience of library timing 221 |127 |68 (16 |12 |83.83
5 |Book referral and Borrowing policies and procedures 217 1123 (77 |12 |15 |83.20
6 |Overall quality of and experience in the library 229 [136 (69 |5 |5 [86.08
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Internet/Wifi/Digital library

# |Questions 5(4(3]|2 1 %
1 |Availability of internet in the campus 61 |71 |86 |51 (146 |52.77
2 |The data size allotted for usage 63 |74 |87 |55 (136 |53.88
3 |Internet Speed 54 |59 |78 |62 (162 |49.45
4 |Access to college digital library and available e —resources 92 |83 92 |38 (110 |60.43
5 |WiFi availability 65 |62 |78 |59 (151 |51.86
Other General facilities Feedback
#/Questions 5 312|1| %
1 [Parking space for vehicles 188|153 (77 (10/12(82.50
2|Bank facility and ATM 169(138(83 |23/27|78.14
3 [Stationeries and photocopy centre and 174{139(95 (17(15|80.00
4|Study and work space in each floor 210(137{72 [13|8 |84.00
5|Health and counselling centre 168(125(112(19|16|78.64
6|Cultural facilities 157|111 |111 (32|2975.23
7|Exam and scholarship section service 154|126 (105|27(28|75.95
8 |Communication systems( notice board, Sahyadri Buzz, email service , newsletters ) 19314086 (1110(82.50
9 Drinking Water facility in the campus 203|116 (89 |18(14|81.64
Restrooms Feedback
# Questions 5 4 |32 |1 %
1 |Sufficient number of toilets and restrooms for each floor 160 |113 |76 |29 (35 |76.17
2 |Fixtures, lighting and water supply 157 |98 |91 |43 (24 |75.54
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Sports Room and Gym Feedback

#Questions 5/4(3/2|1| %

1 |[Encouragement given by the college to sports and physical fitness activities 9215670 25|15 |74.34
2 |Sports Infrastructure 95(57(61 |26 (19 |74.19
3 |Support and training given by the trainers 941616520 |18 |74.96
4 |Time allotted for Sports and other activities 88148163 (25 (34 (70.16




